
2024 
SWIMMING  
CARNIVALS – February / March 
 
 
NUsport At The Forum is proud to host local school swimming carnivals this February and 
March. 
 
The pool will be closed to the general public during the dates and times listed below: 

 

DATE TIME 

Thursday 1 February 2024 7:00am – 3:00pm 

Friday 2 February 2024 7:00am – 5:00pm 

  

Monday 5 February 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 6 February 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

Thursday 8 February 2024 7:00am – 3:00pm 

Friday 9 February 2024 5:30am – 5:00pm 

  

Monday 12 February 2024 7:00am – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 13 February 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

Wednesday 14 February 2024 7:00am – 3:00pm 

Thursday 15 February 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

Friday 16 February 2024 7:00am – 5:00pm 

  

Thursday 22 February 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

Friday 23 February 2024 5:30am – 5:00pm 

  

Tuesday 27 February 2024 7:00am – 3:00pm 

  

Wednesday 6 March 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

  

Monday 11 March 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 12 March 2024 5:30am – 3:00pm 

 
 
Morning Learn to Swim lessons will not run on these dates. Please refer to the Group Fitness 
timetable for AquaFIT class times during this period. Information is subject to change.  


